Neuadd Glannau Ffraw / Aberffraw Village Hall

Hall Management Committee Agenda

Meeting: 10" July 2019

Present:

Apologies:

Minutes of previous Meeting: 12" June 2019

1

2.

3.

9

. Matters Arising:

Chairperson’s Report:

Vice-Chairperson’s Report:

Treasurers’ Reports:

. Secretary’s Report:

Progress on Major Projects:

Reports from Regular User Representatives:
Publicity:

. Hall Cleanup:

10. Future Events:

1

1. Any Other Business:

Date of Next Meeting: 14™ August 2019 at 7.00 pm in JOW Committee Room



